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COURSES

154 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES 1.

 1. CHEVALLIER Vianney"  (050 016 0129)............ 34 07,38CG 50 H

 2. BRANTHOMME Lisa"  (050 016 0086)............... 33 07,12CF 50

 3. MANDONNET Timothé"  (050 016 0617)........... 32 06,29JG 50

 4. LECESNE Adeline"  (050 016 0469)................... 283 25,77CF 1000

 5. POVEDA Miguel"  (050 016 0738)...................... 272 50,36CG 1000

 6. BOULISSIERE Judie"  (050 016 0076)............... 23 09,45CF 50 H

151 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 2.

 1. LEMASURIER Laure"  (050 001 0839)............... 35 08,44CF 50 H

 2. LETOUZE Romain"  (050 001 0894)................... 31 07,48CG 50 H

 3. ANDRIEUX Charles"  (050 001 0018)................. 30 23,18JG 200

 4. MERE Solene"  (050 001 1005).......................... 283 26,75CF 1000

 5. MERE Chloe"  (050 001 1002)............................ 273 29,48CF 1000

 6. HEBERT Matisse"  (050 001 0574)..................... 21 06,74CG 50

138 Pts Jeanne d'Arc CAEN Cedex 4 3.

 1. DELARCHAND MARGAUX"  (014 010 0187).... 30 07,22CF 50

 2. BIGOT CELIA"  (014 010 0068).......................... 29 08,95CF 50 H

 3. ZELLER MARTIN-JEAN"  (014 010 0759).......... 292 43,39JG 1000

 4. MAUGARD ANTOINE"  (014 010 0528)............. 262 51,49CG 1000

 5. NANDELEC MORGANE"  (014 010 0557)......... 24 07,46CF 50

 6. MUGLER MATTHIEU"  (014 010 0555).............. 22 06,71CG 50

131 Pts SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 4.

 1. LEBAS Constance"  (050 022 0491)................... 33 08,62CF 50 H

 2. DESHOGUES Maxime"  (050 022 0208)............ 26 06,42JG 50

 3. PETIT Ivan"  (050 022 0709)............................... 25 06,62CG 50

 4. GONZALEZ-COMBES Joffrey"  (050 022 0323) 24 06,66CG 50

 5. COOPER Laura"  (050 022 0153)....................... 233 36,05CF 1000

 6. AMAMANA Dominique"  (050 022 0009)............ 16 06,81JG 50

131 Pts Sainte Marie CAEN 5.

 1. JAMES Loraine"  (014 022 0319)........................ 35 08,49CF 50 H

 2. BRUNET Louis"  (014 022 0099)........................ 28 06,55CG 50

 3. ANNE Lison"  (014 022 0023)............................. 273 28,44CF 1000

 4. POTEL Vanessa"  (014 022 0538)...................... 22 07,31JF 50

 5. CASTEL Clyde"  (014 022 0110)........................ 19 06,62JG 50

 6. TRINIAC Estienne"  (014 022 0608)................... 19 08,01JG 50 H

129 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES 6.

 1. QUESNEL Alexandre"  (050 016 0748).............. 292 42,82JG 1000

 2. BELLEE Estelle"  (050 016 0048)....................... 27 07,36CF 50

 3. LAVOLO Alexandre"  (050 016 0433)................. 27 06,41JG 50

 4. LAUNAY Christelle"  (050 016 0426).................. 253 32,46CF 1000

 5. BARBET Pauline"  (050 016 0028)..................... 253 28,60JF 1000

 6. GORHY Emilie"  (050 016 0300)......................... 21 09,64CF 50 H

129 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 7.

 1. GOUZONNAT Andréa Andréa"  (050 018 0202) 33 08,67CF 50 H

 2. MBIMI NDJAMOU Théo MBIMI NDJAMOU Thé 29 24,06CG 200

 3. SOHIER Mathieu Mathieu"  (050 018 0493)....... 25 06,64CG 50

 4. FAUVEL Léa Léa"  (050 018 0168)..................... 233 37,70CF 1000

 5. COULOMB Thomas Thomas"  (050 018 0104).. 19 06,83CG 50

 6. GRIMOULT Luc Luc"  (050 018 0203)................ 14 07,31CG 50

COURSES (Suite)

115 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 8.

 1. AUROUSSEAU Antoine"  (050 001 0042).......... 26 07,71CG 50 H

 2. VLASSOFF Victor"  (050 001 1335).................... 262 46,80JG 1000

 3. DELAUNAY Etienne"  (050 001 0307)................ 242 54,17CG 1000

 4. DARROUX Isabelle"  (050 001 0262)................. 20 07,41JF 50

 5. FOLLIOT Patricia"  (050 001 0436)..................... 193 41,70JF 1000

 6. DUVAL Charles"  (050 001 0391)....................... 19 06,89CG 50

114 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 9.

 1. REMIGEREAU Thibaut"  (050 001 1175)........... 26 07,73CG 50 H

 2. VIGNAUD Paul"  (050 001 1323)........................ 262 52,32CG 1000

 3. DIESNIS Mathilde"  (050 001 0344).................... 213 37,42JF 1000

 4. LEBASCLE Clement"  (050 001 0739)............... 21 06,53JG 50

 5. HARENG Diane"  (050 001 0572)....................... 203 43,85CF 1000

 6. ROUEN Alexandre"  (050 001 1205).................. 16 07,14CG 50

105 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES10.

 1. RUEL Guillaume"  (050 016 0786)...................... 272 50,38CG 1000

 2. MARION Pierre"  (050 016 0633)........................ 222 57,64CG 1000

 3. NICOLLE Christophe"  (050 016 0691)............... 20 24,58JG 200

 4. ROBIOLLE Gwladys"  (050 016 0772)................ 18 06,97CG 50

 5. MARIE Henri"  (050 016 0627)............................ 18 08,13JG 50 H

 6. FRERET Maxime"  (050 016 0275)..................... 163 09,33CG 1000

100 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG11.

 1. SIMON Quentin Quentin"  (050 018 0491)......... 24 07,80CG 50 H

 2. BRUNAT Paul Paul"  (050 018 0070)................. 203 00,87CG 1000

 3. MOLIA Axelle Axelle"  (050 018 0382)................ 193 46,77CF 1000

 4. OUMELLAL Maël Maël"  (050 018 0404)............ 19 06,63JG 50

 5. OUMELLAL Gwendal Gwendal"  (050 018 0403 183 03,03CG 1000

 6. ANFRAY Ombeline Ombeline"  (050 018 0014). 14 07,88JF 50

82 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX12.

 1. LEJEUNE Guillaume"  (050 001 0826)............... 222 57,87CG 1000

 2. BACHELEY Margot"  (050 001 0046)................. 213 41,02CF 1000

 3. HELAINE-MENARD Felix"  (050 001 0580)........ 20 06,77CG 50

 4. TABOUREL Berenice"  (050 001 1252).............. 19 07,47JF 50

 5. LEROUXEL Francois"  (050 001 0876)............... 18 06,96CG 50

 6. CLERY Pierre"  (050 001 0221).......................... 000,00JG 50 H

SAUTS

138 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES 1.

 1. LECOCQ Loëtitia"  (050 016 0481)..................... 31 10,81CF Ts

 2. PREVOST Stanislas"  (050 016 0741)................ 30 04,00JG Per

 3. LAVOLO Alexandre"  (050 016 0433)................. 28 06,26JG L

 4. BRANTHOMME Lisa"  (050 016 0086)............... 25 04,58CF L

 5. MANDONNET Timothé"  (050 016 0617)........... 24 05,98JG L

 6. GRIMOULT Pierre"  (050 016 0311)................... 19 11,78JG Ts
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SAUTS (Suite)

121 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 2.

 1. AUROUSSEAU Antoine"  (050 001 0042).......... 27 01,72CG H

 2. LETOUZE Romain"  (050 001 0894)................... 27 05,82CG L

 3. SIMON Marie-luce"  (050 001 1247)................... 26 01,48CF H

 4. DAMOURETTE Clotilde"  (050 001 0254).......... 21 09,57CF Ts

 5. REMIGEREAU Thibaut"  (050 001 1175)........... 20 11,41CG Ts

 6. CLERY Pierre"  (050 001 0221).......................... 000,00JG L

109 Pts SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 3.

 1. LEBAS Constance"  (050 022 0491)................... 26 10,23CF Ts

 2. LAVAL-SEBIRE Léonard"  (050 022 0465)........ 25 01,68CG H

 3. GONZALEZ-COMBES Joffrey"  (050 022 0323) 21 01,59CG H

 4. MOULIN Pierre-Alexandre"  (050 022 0668)...... 20 01,57CG H

 5. BRIAL Laure"  (050 022 0093)............................ 17 04,00CF L

 6. LALAGUE Marie"  (050 022 0448)...................... 17 03,94CF L

98 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 4.

 1. MBIMI NDJAMOU Théo MBIMI NDJAMOU Thé 27 12,42CG Ts

 2. GOUZONNAT Andréa Andréa"  (050 018 0202) 23 04,43CF L

 3. SOHIER Mathieu Mathieu"  (050 018 0493)....... 18 01,53CG H

 4. ANFRAY Ombeline Ombeline"  (050 018 0014). 15 04,06JF L

 5. THIEBAUT Yoann Yoann"  (050 018 0504)........ 15 10,49CG Ts

 6. MOLIA Axelle Axelle"  (050 018 0382)................ 13 03,60CF L

91 Pts Sainte Marie CAEN 5.

 1. LEPLEY Hugo"  (014 022 0415)......................... 26 01,68CG H

 2. GAUMON Axelle"  (014 022 0260)...................... 23 09,91CF Ts

 3. BRUNET Louis"  (014 022 0099)........................ 22 05,45CG L

 4. TRINIAC Estienne"  (014 022 0608)................... 19 01,68JG H

 5. LAVENANT Sophie-Anne"  (014 022 0356)....... 1 00,10CF H

 6. THEIS Hugo"  (014 022 0605)............................. 000,00CG L

90 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 6.

 1. SIMON Quentin Quentin"  (050 018 0491)......... 25 12,13CG Ts

 2. PETIT Charlotte Charlotte"  (050 018 0416)....... 21 01,40CF H

 3. OUMELLAL Gwendal Gwendal"  (050 018 0403 17 04,92CG L

 4. GRIMOULT Luc Luc"  (050 018 0203)................ 15 04,70CG L

 5. LETOUZE Pierrick LETOUZE Pierrick"  (050 01 12 04,31CG L

 6. BRUNAT Paul Paul"  (050 018 0070)................. 000,00CG Ts

86 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 7.

 1. BERRIDGE Miles"  (050 001 0077).................... 19 01,68JG H

 2. TABOUREL Berenice"  (050 001 1252).............. 18 04,25JF L

 3. NIVARD Etienne"  (050 001 1061)...................... 18 01,66JG H

 4. SCHEFFEN Cecile"  (050 001 1236).................. 17 03,97CF L

 5. ANDRIEUX Victoire"  (050 001 0019)................. 17 04,00CF L

 6. COUPPEY Theo"  (050 001 0237)...................... 14 10,35CG Ts

75 Pts THOMAS-HÉLYE CHERBOURG 8.

 1. RENET Grégoire Grégoire"  (050 018 0452)...... 19 05,16CG L

 2. COULOMB Thomas Thomas"  (050 018 0104).. 19 11,24CG Ts

 3. OUMELLAL Maël Maël"  (050 018 0404)............ 19 05,49JG L

 4. FEREY Paul Paul"  (050 018 0171).................... 14 01,45CG H

 5. LEONARD Quentin Quentin"  (050 018 0327).... 4 08,58CG Ts

SAUTS (Suite)

68 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES 9.

 1. LEBREUILLY Raphaëlle"  (050 016 0462)......... 19 04,18CF L

 2. NICOLLE Christophe"  (050 016 0691)............... 18 05,44JG L

 3. ROBIOLLE Gwladys"  (050 016 0772)................ 16 01,48CG H

 4. BARBET Pauline"  (050 016 0028)..................... 15 03,98JF L

 5. GUERAND Orlane"  (050 016 0321)................... 000,00CF Ts

LANCERS

134 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 1.

 1. DUVAL Charles"  (050 001 0391)....................... 32 13,43CG Pds

 2. LEMASURIER Laure"  (050 001 0839)............... 31 10,92CF Pds

 3. DARROUX Isabelle"  (050 001 0262)................. 24 08,87JF Pds

 4. LEROUXEL Francois"  (050 001 0876)............... 24 10,59CG Pds

 5. DELAUNAY Etienne"  (050 001 0307)................ 23 10,31CG Pds

122 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES 2.

 1. CHEVALLIER Vianney"  (050 016 0129)............ 33 13,54CG Pds

 2. PREVOST Stanislas"  (050 016 0741)................ 26 11,61JG Pds

 3. HAMEL Cyprien"  (050 016 0340)....................... 22 09,93CG Pds

 4. BELLEE Estelle"  (050 016 0048)....................... 21 08,29CF Pds

 5. FLINOIS Elora"  (050 016 0266)......................... 20 08,14CF Pds

100 Pts INSTITUT AGNEAUX 3.

 1. HEBERT Matisse"  (050 001 0574)..................... 22 09,95CG Pds

 2. BERRIDGE Miles"  (050 001 0077).................... 22 10,68JG Pds

 3. GOSSELIN Marius"  (050 001 0506).................. 20 10,08JG Pds

 4. MADELEINE Julie"  (050 001 0940)................... 19 07,84CF Pds

 5. HARENG Diane"  (050 001 0572)....................... 17 07,51CF Pds

 6. BUNEL Adrien"  (050 001 0167)......................... 13 07,78CG Pds

85 Pts GERMAIN GUERARD COUTANCES 4.

 1. LECESNE Adeline"  (050 016 0469)................... 19 07,86CF Pds

 2. LEBREUILLY Raphaëlle"  (050 016 0462)......... 18 07,66CF Pds

 3. GALISSON Camille"  (050 016 0279)................. 18 07,43JF Pds

 4. MARIE Henri"  (050 016 0627)............................ 17 09,31JG Pds

 5. LAGALLE Clélia"  (050 016 0404)....................... 13 06,51JF Pds

83 Pts SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 5.

 1. PETIT Ivan"  (050 022 0709)............................... 21 09,85CG Pds

 2. MOULIN Pierre-Alexandre"  (050 022 0668)...... 19 09,24CG Pds

 3. AMAMANA Dominique"  (050 022 0009)............ 15 08,83JG Pds

 4. LEBREUILLY Jean-Baptiste"  (050 022 0498)... 14 08,00CG Pds

 5. LOIRET Gildas"  (050 022 0601)......................... 14 08,36JG Pds

 6. PRODHOMME Anne-Laure"  (050 022 0739).... 11 06,49CF Pds
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